
Comune di Buccinasco

Elezioni del 24 e 25 febbraio 2013

Elezioni Consiglio Regionale 2013

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

MARONI PRESIDENTE
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 
  1 - GALLI STEF 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

  2 - BALDINI MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  3 - BERTANI CL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  4 - BARZAGHI M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 

  5 - BERTOGLIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

  6 - CARBOGNIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  7 - FINAZZI SE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  8 - CARONE OLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - LEALI SERG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 10 - COLOMBO MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 11 - LIBRETTI R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - FAORO TIZI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 

 13 - MAIROV MAX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 14 - FERRI ERIK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 15 - PARISI MAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 16 - MANDELLI A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 17 - QUADRIO CU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 18 - MAZZOCCA M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 19 - SAGGESE AN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 20 - NAVA STEFA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 21 - TIZZONI MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 

 22 - PERSICO PA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 23 - TRAPANI PI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 24 - TOIA CAROL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 25 - VAGHI UMBE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 Totali 3 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 3 1 0 0 20 
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Comune di Buccinasco

Elezioni del 24 e 25 febbraio 2013

Elezioni Consiglio Regionale 2013

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

MARONI PRESIDENTE
 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25 Totali 
  1 - GALLI STEF 0 0 0 0 0 3 

  2 - BALDINI MA 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  3 - BERTANI CL 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  4 - BARZAGHI M 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  5 - BERTOGLIO 0 0 0 0 0 3 

  6 - CARBOGNIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  7 - FINAZZI SE 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  8 - CARONE OLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - LEALI SERG 2 0 0 0 0 2 

 10 - COLOMBO MA 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 11 - LIBRETTI R 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - FAORO TIZI 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 13 - MAIROV MAX 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 14 - FERRI ERIK 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 15 - PARISI MAS 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 16 - MANDELLI A 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 17 - QUADRIO CU 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 18 - MAZZOCCA M 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 19 - SAGGESE AN 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 20 - NAVA STEFA 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 21 - TIZZONI MA 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 22 - PERSICO PA 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 23 - TRAPANI PI 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 24 - TOIA CAROL 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 25 - VAGHI UMBE 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 Totali 2 0 0 0 0 20 
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